
Sr. No. First Name With Roll No. Last Name G Suite Email ID Personal Email Address
1 536 - Aaftab Aalam 536-eto15-aaftab@aema.edu.in aaftab.1193@gmail.com
2 537 - Abhishek Soam 537-eto15-abhishek@aema.edu.in abhir733@gmail.com
3 538 - Abilaash Sambat Coumar 538-eto15-abilaash@aema.edu.in abilaash2019@gmail.com
4 539 - Advaith Ghrini Namboodiri 539-eto15-advaith@aema.edu.in gnadvaith@gmail.com
5 540 - Ajaydev Kanneth Shabu 540-eto15-ajaydev@aema.edu.in ajaykanneth@gmail.com
6 541 - Akik Dhar 541-eto15-akik@aema.edu.in dharakik@gmail.com
7 542 - Akshay Sarasappan 542-eto15-akshay@aema.edu.in akshay963305@gmail.com
8 543 - Aman Upadhyay 543-eto15-aman@aema.edu.in upadhyayaman793@gmail.com
9 544 - Arun Charly 544-eto15-arun@aema.edu.in aruncharly99@gmail.com

10 545 - Arun Chandran 545-eto15-arun@aema.edu.in arunerumakkadan@gmail.com
11 546 - Arvind Singh 546-eto15-arvind@aema.edu.in arvindsinghkasana4@gmail.com
12 547 - Avijit Saha 547-eto15-avijit@aema.edu.in avijitsahads@gmail.com
13 548 - Fayyas Ambalancheeri 548-eto15-fayyas@aema.edu.in fayyas313@gmail.com
14 549 - Gokul Vijay 549-eto15-gokul@aema.edu.in vijay.gokul8@gmail.com
15 550 - Golu Kumar 550-eto15-golu@aema.edu.in golukumar18698@gmail.com
16 551 - Hari Kishore Prakasam 551-eto15-hari@aema.edu.in harikishore16091998@gmail.com
17 552 - Hrithik Baban Magar 552-eto15-hrithik@aema.edu.in hrithikmagar1999@gmail.com
18 553 - Jayesh Mangesh Govari 553-eto15-jayesh@aema.edu.in jayeshgovari24@gmail.com
19 554 - Jibin George 554-eto15-jibin@aema.edu.in jibingeorge880@gmail.com
20 555 - Kevin Jojan Mattam 555-eto15-kevin@aema.edu.in kevinjmattam617@gmail.com
21 556 - Kishor Kumaran 556-eto15-kishor@aema.edu.in kishorcon02@gmail.com
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22 557 - Kunal Gautam 557-eto15-kunal@aema.edu.in mailtokunal007@gmail.com
23 558 - Lancer Lanto Lobo 558-eto15-lancer@aema.edu.in lancerlobo0711@gmail.com
24 559 - Margish Sunil Naik 559-eto15-margish@aema.edu.in naikmargish@gmail.com
25 560 - Muhammed Fanish Athazhakunnu 560-eto15-muhammed@aema.edu.in muhammedfanishak@gmail.com
26 561 - Musharaf Mohammed 561-eto15-musharaf@aema.edu.in musharafmohammed0101@gmail.com
27 562 - Navjot Singh Malhotra 562-eto15-navjot@aema.edu.in Navjotmalhotra1344@gmail.com
28 563 - Nithin Abraham 563-eto15-nithina@aema.edu.in abrahamnithin014@gmail.com
29 564 - Nithin Thoompunkal Sajimon 564-eto15-nithint@aema.edu.in nithints434@gmail.com
30 565 - Pranav Chulliparambil Vinayan 565-eto15-pranav@aema.edu.in pranav1025@gmail.com
31 566 - Pranesh Puthuvalsthalath Manikandan 566-eto15-pranesh@aema.edu.in Praneshpm27@gmail.com
32 567 - Prateekkumar Shivprasad Singh 567-eto15-prateekkumar@aema.edu.in prateeks.u18@gmail.com
33 568 - Raj Mishra 568-eto15-raj@aema.edu.in rajmishra895476@gmail.com
34 569 - Rohit Rawat 569-eto15-rohit@aema.edu.in rohitrawat499@gmail.com
35 570 - Sahil Mukamian 570-eto15-sahil@aema.edu.in stmukamian.2501@gmail.com
36 571 - Sharath Vattathara Manoj 571-eto15-sharath@aema.edu.in sharath141139@gmail.com
37 572 - Shubhit Singh Bisht 572-eto15-shubhit@aema.edu.in bishtshubhit@gmail.com
38 573 - Sujin Kallumpurathu Sukumon 573-eto15-sujin@aema.edu.in sujinsukumon@gmail.com
39 574 - Vinay Dadhich 574-eto15-vinay@aema.edu.in vd19430ee2019@gmail.com

40 575 - Vipul Singh Rawat 575-eto15-vipul@aema.edu.in vipul.rawat2001@rediffmail.com
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